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UNIVERSITY

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - PROVO
MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY

CAL POLY - SAN LUIS OBISPO
MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - PROVO
CUYAHOGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE

TEXAS A&M

UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA

NIAGARA PARKS COMMISSION SCHOOL OF HORTICULTU

PENN STATE

CINCINNATI STATE TECH. & COMM. COLLEGE
COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

CAL POLY POMONA

NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY
COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

CINCINNATI STATE TECH. & COMM. COLLEGE
UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY

VIRGINIA TECH

UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS - AMHERST
PENN STATE

COLLEGE OF DUPAGE

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - IDAHO
PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY
NORTH DAKOTA STATE UNIVERSITY
CUYAHOGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

NORTH DAKOTA STATE UNIVERSITY
BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - IDAHO
SPOKANE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY

NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY

Plant Problem Diagnosis

48TH ANNUAL NCLC

BYU - PROVO

PLANT PROBLEM DIAGNOSIS

STUDENT

ANGELICA FRANCO
JOE REAMSNYDER
GEORGE CHABRE
CHLOE SNYDER
GENEVA BELL

SUSIE STOEPFEL
SAGE SMITH
JOSEPH HUTTNER
MADISON GOEPPINGER
PATRICIA SWIERCZEK
BEN JOY

BRIENNA ILKO
EMMA SCHNEIDER
VICTORIA BARRERA
JOEL TORRES
VANESSA PITSENBARGER
BAILEY DETTLE
ALEXSIS PERRMANN
KHADER SALEH
NAILA ORTEGA
BETHANY HILLMAN
JUNE MOULIS

RYLIE HANNIS
JENNIFER SUSZEK
KATIE ROBINSON
LAURA SNYDER
HANNAH REUTTER
KAITLYN TORRES
JAMIE MILLER

BRYN MCALLISTER
SHEILA GRUBB
RILEY PIERCE

JOY OTHOO

Results by Event
SCORE

89.00
82.00
81.00 040:35
81.00 050:47
79.00 050:54
79.00 062:21
77.00
76.00
75.00
74.00
74.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
70.00
70.00
69.00
69.00
68.00
68.00
67.00
67.00
67.00
67.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
65.00
63.00
63.00
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UNIVERSITY STUDENT SCORE
34 ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE SARAH ELY 63.00
35 CAL POLY - SAN LUIS OBISPO SOPHIE RODRIGUEZ 62.00
36 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY ALICIA LOUW 62.00
37 UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA BEVERLY COBB 62.00
38 COLUMBUS STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE MITCHELL STARK 62.00
39 NIAGARA PARKS COMMISSION SCHOOL OF HORTICULTU SUSANNA DERKSEN 62.00
40 COLUMBUS STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DREW LANDES 61.00
41 TARRANT COUNTY COLLEGE LAUREN POSTER 60.00
42 WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY COLIN KRISULEVICZ 60.00
43 CAL POLY POMONA SKYE HUNTER 60.00
44 AUBURN UNIVERSITY ANNALYNN BUCKNER 60.00
45 JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE KATE AHRENS 59.00
46 KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY MEGAN NELSON 59.00
47 EASTERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY MAGGIE SMITH 58.00
48 VIRGINIA TECH MAKENA MCLAUGHLIN 58.00
49 PIEDMONT TECHNICAL COLLEGE ANGELA JONES 58.00
50 SPOKANE COMMUNITY COLLEGE ARIC WIKUM 58.00
51 UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS - AMHERST HENRY HOLMES 58.00
52 TARRANT COUNTY COLLEGE MICHAEL MCMEEKIN 57.00
53 ILLINOIS CENTRAL COLLEGE BEN GROVE 56.00
54 AUBURN UNIVERSITY ANNA CLECKLER 56.00
55 CLACKAMAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE KATE CROSBY 55.00
56 OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY JAYDEN FELTON 55.00
57 CHATTAHOOCHEE TECHNICAL COLLEGE CHLOE MCSPADDEN 55.00
58 CLACKAMAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE ELLIE BARRETT 54.00
59 ILLINOIS CENTRAL COLLEGE AYDEN NETTLES 54.00
60 ILLINOIS STATE UNIVERSITY ABIGAIL GUTZ 50.00
61 ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE - CAREER COLLEGE =~ CEVION MARSH SHERIDAN 49.00
62 CHATTAHOOCHEE TECHNICAL COLLEGE SARAH TAYLOR 45.00
63 ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE - CAREER COLLEGE ~ JAYLYN ROBERSON 45.00
64 KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY HAYDEN BRACKEN 43.00
65 MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY AAKILAH MCBRIDE 43.00
66 SANDHILLS COMMUNITY COLLEGE LIZ MALAN 41.00
67 SANDHILLS COMMUNITY COLLEGE VICTORIA RAPOLLA 39.00
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