

48TH ANNUAL NCLC

BYU - PROVO

PLANT PROBLEM DIAGNOSIS

Results by Event

		Results by LVEIIL	
UNIVERSITY	STUDENT	SCORE	
1 BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - PROVO	ANGELICA FRANCO	89.00	
2 MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY	JOE REAMSNYDER	82.00	
3 CAL POLY - SAN LUIS OBISPO	GEORGE CHABRE	81.00	040:35
4 MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY	CHLOE SNYDER	81.00	050:47
5 BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - PROVO	GENEVA BELL	79.00	050:54
6 CUYAHOGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE	SUSIE STOEPFEL	79.00	062:21
7 MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY	SAGE SMITH	77.00	
8 COLLEGE OF DUPAGE	JOSEPH HUTTNER	76.00	
9 TEXAS A&M	MADISON GOEPPINGER	75.00	
10 UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA	PATRICIA SWIERCZEK	74.00	
11 NIAGARA PARKS COMMISSION SCHOOL OF HORTICULTU	BEN JOY	74.00	
12 PENN STATE	BRIENNA ILKO	73.00	
13 CINCINNATI STATE TECH. & COMM. COLLEGE	EMMA SCHNEIDER	73.00	
14 COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY	VICTORIA BARRERA	73.00	
15 CAL POLY POMONA	JOEL TORRES	72.00	
16 NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY	VANESSA PITSENBARGER	72.00	
17 COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY	BAILEY DETTLE	72.00	
18 CINCINNATI STATE TECH. & COMM. COLLEGE	ALEXSIS PERRMANN	70.00	
19 UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI	KHADER SALEH	70.00	
20 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY	NAILA ORTEGA	69.00	
21 VIRGINIA TECH	BETHANY HILLMAN	69.00	
22 UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS - AMHERST	JUNE MOULIS	68.00	
23 PENN STATE	RYLIE HANNIS	68.00	
24 COLLEGE OF DUPAGE	JENNIFER SUSZEK	67.00	
25 BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - IDAHO	KATIE ROBINSON	67.00	
26 PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY	LAURA SNYDER	67.00	
27 NORTH DAKOTA STATE UNIVERSITY	HANNAH REUTTER	67.00	
28 CUYAHOGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE	KAITLYN TORRES	66.00	
29 NORTH DAKOTA STATE UNIVERSITY	JAMIE MILLER	66.00	
30 BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - IDAHO	BRYN MCALLISTER	66.00	
31 SPOKANE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	SHEILA GRUBB	65.00	
32 WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY	RILEY PIERCE	63.00	
33 NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY	ΙΟΥ ΟΤΗΟΟ	63.00	

UNIVERSITY	STUDENT	SCORE
34 ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	SARAH ELY	63.00
35 CAL POLY - SAN LUIS OBISPO	SOPHIE RODRIGUEZ	62.00
36 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY	ALICIA LOUW	62.00
37 UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA	BEVERLY COBB	62.00
38 COLUMBUS STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	MITCHELL STARK	62.00
39 NIAGARA PARKS COMMISSION SCHOOL OF HORTICULTU	SUSANNA DERKSEN	62.00
40 COLUMBUS STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	DREW LANDES	61.00
41 TARRANT COUNTY COLLEGE	LAUREN POSTER	60.00
42 WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY	COLIN KRISULEVICZ	60.00
43 CAL POLY POMONA	SKYE HUNTER	60.00
44 AUBURN UNIVERSITY	ANNALYNN BUCKNER	60.00
45 JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE	KATE AHRENS	59.00
46 KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY	MEGAN NELSON	59.00
47 EASTERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY	MAGGIE SMITH	58.00
48 VIRGINIA TECH	MAKENA MCLAUGHLIN	58.00
49 PIEDMONT TECHNICAL COLLEGE	ANGELA JONES	58.00
50 SPOKANE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	ARIC WIKUM	58.00
51 UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS - AMHERST	HENRY HOLMES	58.00
52 TARRANT COUNTY COLLEGE	MICHAEL MCMEEKIN	57.00
53 ILLINOIS CENTRAL COLLEGE	BEN GROVE	56.00
54 AUBURN UNIVERSITY	ANNA CLECKLER	56.00
55 CLACKAMAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE	KATE CROSBY	55.00
56 OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY	JAYDEN FELTON	55.00
57 CHATTAHOOCHEE TECHNICAL COLLEGE	CHLOE MCSPADDEN	55.00
58 CLACKAMAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE	ELLIE BARRETT	54.00
59 ILLINOIS CENTRAL COLLEGE	AYDEN NETTLES	54.00
60 ILLINOIS STATE UNIVERSITY	ABIGAIL GUTZ	50.00
61 ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE - CAREER COLLEGE	CEVION MARSH SHERIDAN	49.00
62 CHATTAHOOCHEE TECHNICAL COLLEGE	SARAH TAYLOR	45.00
63 ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE - CAREER COLLEGE	JAYLYN ROBERSON	45.00
64 KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY	HAYDEN BRACKEN	43.00
65 MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY	AAKILAH MCBRIDE	43.00
66 SANDHILLS COMMUNITY COLLEGE	LIZ MALAN	41.00
67 SANDHILLS COMMUNITY COLLEGE	VICTORIA RAPOLLA	39.00